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Women / 3 / Middle-A
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eva Domeyko3516
Extreme

8.750 9.500 9.1758.950 36.375
14 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Tegan Smith3529
Extreme

9.400 8.725 9.3258.900 36.350
2 11T 3 1 2 

2 

Eva Bockoven3515
Extreme

9.275 9.325 8.9258.650 36.175
5T 2T 4 5 3 

3 

Lainey Arnold3513
Extreme

9.300 8.950 8.6508.950 35.850
4 6 1T 8 4 

4 

Sydney Anchick3533
Gymtowne Coastside

9.225 9.325 8.5758.625 35.750
7 2T 5 10 5 

5 

Hailey Rose3527
Extreme

9.150 8.725 9.0258.600 35.500
8 11T 6 4 6 

6 

Nuria Sadri3509
Airborne

9.450 8.825 8.8758.200 35.350
1 9 10 6 7 

7 

Maliya Burris3540
Miyagi

9.275 9.025 9.3007.550 35.150
5T 5 13 2 8 

8 

Paige Zanette3537
Gymtowne Coastside

9.075 8.800 8.4508.550 34.875
9 10 7 12T 9 

9 

Reese Perkins3535
Gymtowne Coastside

8.875 8.925 8.3508.325 34.475
13 7 8 14 10 

10 

Ava Sloan3528
Extreme

8.650 8.850 8.6008.275 34.375
15 8 9 9 11 

11 

Samantha McCall3543
Miyagi

9.350 8.425 8.8507.700 34.325
3 13 11 7 12 

12 

Heaven Lombardi3506
Airborne

9.025 9.125 8.4507.275 33.875
10T 4 15 12T 13 

13 

Brooke Digiorno3547
Technique

9.025 7.550 8.4757.575 32.625
10T 14 12 11 14 

14 

Madeline Magnani3523
Extreme

9.000 7.100 8.0757.300 31.475
12 15 14 15 15 

15 
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